

60 SBD/2020-21

To 2 To MADHUBAN

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

BEVNIPUR

DIVISION

MM675Y-SC

LOHANSHYANPUR

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

समाप्त

M.B.No-1320

N.B. No - 1320

INDEX

PAGE

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी
पुस्तक में कुल - 100 टंकन (पन्ने) हैं जिस को
सहायक अभियंता अ. प्र. कुमार ग्रामीण
कार्य विभाग कार्य अवर प्रमंडल
हामरामपुर नाम से निर्गत किया जाता है

अ. प्र. कुमार

क्रायपालक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल बेनीपुर (दरभंगा)
अ. प्र. कुमार
19.9.2020

INDEX

PAGE

3rd on Alcohol,

23

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

[illegible]

300 on A1 Ch 11

Name of work:-	Construction of Road from
	Top to Machhbar under
	MMGSY (SC)

Agency :- Sri Suman Kumar Jha.

Agreement No:- 60/SBD/2020-21

Agreement Rate: 13.30% as per B.O.D.

D.O.B:- 19-09-2020

D.O.C:- 18-09-2021

Date of entry: 13-4-21

Abstract of cost

(1/1) por. setting out pillars.

2.02103 Jhinder (17) TmB

Q.R. 4139.57/each - B 827920

Continuation

C. 3

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B-f	B	82792
(2/2) pro. setting out p. 1/4th					
				clg	
6.0 Nos	At nidep (17) Tmb				
	@ Rs 1916.25/m		B		114982
(3/3) clearing & grubbing the					
Road land				cl,	
0.530 Hect	At nidep (17) Tmb				
	@ Rs 52920.33/Hect		B		28021
(4/4) pro. Excavation in					
	cutting			cl,	
23.75 m	At nidep (17) Tmb				
	@ Rs 25.51/m		B		55732
(5/5) pro. construction of					
embankment				cl,	
(lead upto 1000.0 m)					
469.204 m	At nidep (18) Tmb				
	@ Rs 190.36/m		B		798962
(6/6) pro. construction of					
embankment				cl,	
(lead upto 100.0 m)					
954.809 m	At nidep (18) Tmb				
	@ Rs 154.98/m		B		1473082
(7/7) pro. construction of					
subgrade & earthwork					
Shoulders				cl,	
Continuation					
e. o					B 2785752

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.f	R	2785752
684.33 m ²	det ind ep (18) m ²				
	@ R	192.04/m ²	R		1314992
(818)	pro. construction of				
	G.R.S. with w.e. in grade				
	Material - - - - -				
919.986 m ²	det ind ep (18) m ²				
	@ R	3330.32/m ²	R		3063848
(919)	pro. laying spreading &				
	compaction W.B. 12.12				
	Cost - - - - -				
295.314 m ²	det ind ep (18) m ²				
59.063 m ²	det ind ep (23) m ²				
354.37 m ²	@ R	4139.65/m ²	R		14669972
(10117)	pro. fixing up of				
	many signs board -				
2.04 m ²	det ind ep (19) m ²				
	@ R	9693.64/m ²	R		193872
(11124)	pro. E.W. in excavation				
	in foundation - - - - -				
114.474 m ²	det ind ep (19) m ²				
	@ R	279.09/m ²	R		319492
(12125)	pro. 1st				
	class bedding on well				
	compacted local sand.				
Continuation					R 49922552
C.O					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F	R	4992255
13.51 m ²	dtndep (19)	ThB			
	CR	493.28/m	R		66710
(13/26)	prov. PCC M 15 m ² per m				
	found Jation				
10.28 m ²	dtndep (19)	ThB			
	CR	6061.47/m	R		623122
(14/27)	prov Head wall				
	brick Masonry work				
95.544 m ²	dtndep (19)	ThB			
	CR	5925.33/m	R		570907
(15/28)	prov laying Rec pipe				
	NPS 1006 mm d.				
22.50 m	dtndep (20)	ThB			
	CR	2640.18/m	R		594042
(16/29)	prov. laying Rec pipe				
	NPS 1006 mm d.				
15.0 m	dtndep (20)	ThB			
	CR	3689.65/m	R		553452
(17/30)	plastering with cm (1:4)				
	contract work				
111.32 m ²	dtndep (20)	ThB			
	CR	185.68/m ²	R		206702
			R		57675642
	Add 124.957 (+)		R		6921082
	Add 12.166 (+)		R		576762
Continuation					R 65173482

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Scanned with CamScanner